
95 年 11 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

95/11/01 2,507 27,021 10.50 10.95 10.50 10.75 +0.25 561 

95/11/02 1,098 11,777 10.70 10.80 10.65 10.70 -0.05 224 

95/11/03 1,433 15,476 10.70 10.90 10.70 10.80 +0.10 356 

95/11/06 2,482 26,448 10.50 10.95 10.45 10.95 +0.15 437 

95/11/07 11,486 128,863 11.00 11.30 11.00 11.05 +0.10 1,341 

95/11/08 2,098 23,018 11.25 11.25 10.85 10.85 -0.20 456 

95/11/09 4,356 46,690 10.80 10.85 10.55 10.55 -0.30 871 

95/11/10 1,339 14,203 10.55 10.70 10.55 10.55 0.00 338 

95/11/13 1,277 13,606 10.65 10.75 10.55 10.65 +0.10 358 

95/11/14 1,714 18,436 10.70 10.85 10.65 10.65 0.00 456 

95/11/15 1,657 17,679 10.70 10.75 10.60 10.60 -0.05 348 

95/11/16 1,317 14,026 10.60 10.70 10.60 10.60 0.00 331 

95/11/17 1,067 11,395 10.60 10.75 10.60 10.65 +0.05 254 

95/11/20 1,181 12,564 10.65 10.70 10.60 10.60 -0.05 246 

95/11/21 1,132 11,993 10.60 10.70 10.55 10.55 -0.05 255 

95/11/22 885 9,395 10.55 10.70 10.55 10.65 +0.10 255 

95/11/23 14,017 155,626 10.70 11.35 10.60 11.35 +0.70 2,127 

95/11/24 5,444 60,216 11.30 11.30 10.90 11.00 -0.35 999 

95/11/27 7,477 84,261 11.30 11.40 11.10 11.30 +0.30 1,224 

95/11/28 4,087 46,045 11.20 11.40 11.15 11.25 -0.05 634 

95/11/29 5,794 66,045 11.30 11.60 11.25 11.30 +0.05 958 

95/11/30 3,824 43,538 11.40 11.50 11.30 11.35 +0.05 704 

 


